repligen.com
© 2023 Repligen Corporation. All rights reserved. The trademarks mentioned herein are
the property of Repligen Corporation and/or its affiliate(s) or their respective owners.
Data Sheet
RE_0124_0086_21JUN2023
ProConnex® Pinch Valves
ProConnex® Pinch Valves, powered by Artesyn® technology,
enable reliable fluid control of tubing flow paths, regardless

(775) 235-5200
RE_0124_0086_21JUN2023
Ordering Information - Valves Hardware
Tubing Type (ID x OD) Manual Valve Part Number Pneumatic Valve Part Number*
1/4 in (6.4 mm) x 7/16 in (11.1 mm) PVS0250X043716 PVS0250X043719
1/4 in (6.4 mm) x 1/2 in (12.7 mm) PVS0250X050016 PVS0250X050019
3/8 in (9.5 mm) x 5/8 in (15.9 mm) PVS0375X062516 PVS0375X062519
1/2 in (12.7 mm) x 3/4 in (19.1 mm) PVS0500X075016 PVS0500X075019
1/2 in (12.7 mm) x 7/8 in (22.2 mm) PVS0500X087516 PVS0500X087519
3/4 in (19.1 mm) x 1 in. (25.4 mm) PVS0750X100016 PVS0750X100019
3/4 in (19.1 mm) x 1 1/8 in (28.6 mm) PVS0750X112516 PVS0750X112519
1 in (25.4 mm) x 1 3/8 in (34.9 mm) PVS1000X137516 PVS1000X137519
* Further actuator options can be found on the ProConnex Pneumatic Actuator Assemblies for Pinch Valves Data Sheet.
Other sizes are available upon request.